Product data sheet

WMSSUS83NG/PH

WMSSU83NG/PH

13A FCU Switched with LED with Grey Face Plate Marked PANEL HEATER

Technical characteristics

Configuration

Switch mode

Main electrical features
Frequency

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth
Height

Width

Materials

Colour

Equipment

Lighting

Safety

Protection

Subject to technical modifications

2pole

50/60 Hz

13A

30.3 mm
86 mm

86 mm

white

with control LED for ON

to protect downstream loads



